Team Fortress 2: Expiration Date (Part 2)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Musical Genre

Musical Instrument

Musical Instrument

Musical Instrument

Noun Plurd

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Food

Adverb

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Noun

Nickname Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Adjective

Musical Instrument

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Liquid

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Body Part Plural

Exclamation

Noun

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adverb

Article Of Clothing

Verb Present EndsIn S

Part Of Body

Verb Present EndsIn S

Exclamation

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Article Of Clothing

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Adverb

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Number

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Adverb

Article Of Clothing

Adjective

Number

Number

Adjective

Adverb

Part Of Body

Sounds

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Number

Number

Exclamation

Noun

Adverb

Liquid

Food Plurd

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adverb

Article Of Clothing

Noun

Liquid

Exclamation




Team Fortress 2. Expiration Date (Part 2)

[The camera pans slowly with the Scout left to right from the van to the table. A
medium tempo instrumental starts with , ,
and . Hetosses the intheair and catches them. The
Soldier attemptsto the BLU Demoman'’s from the hood of the van. The
RED Demoman takes a quick on the Teleporter and . The Heavy
manages to find a and leans on the fridge door and ]
Scout: [gestures to the table which holds another Teleporter, aloaf of , and an ]
Hey, look at all this. What have you two been workin' on?

[The Medic and the Engineer are something, but turn to Scout when he addresses
them. The Scout tosses the . They both glare at him, ignoring the

which clatter to the floor.]

Scout: Nice catch.

[The Engineer turnsto the Medic. He turns to address the Scout while the Medic steps back.]

Engineer:



Y eah. Listen now... We've been running some experiments on the Teleporter.

[The Engineer gestures with his to the Teleporter. The Soldier wanders over,

. The Heavy remains at the fridge door, eating his , but observing.]

Engineer: Well yeah. Y'al ought to take alook at this.

[The continues to trill in the background. The Engineer picks up his PDA and activates

the Teleporter; it starts into action. The Soldier stands with hisarms

. Suddenly, another appears,

. The Heavy is somewhat , but the Soldier is utterly amazed, reaching out with both

hands to grab the . The Scout, however, is ]

Scout: [ ] Wow. You can . That is...big news.

Um. Isthe Demo back with the yet? Causel...

[He turns back while the Medic breaks open the with a crunch. The

interior of the contains pulsating green and . The

Engineer winces while the Scout yelps and throws his in the air. The background music

stops



Scout: I What the isthat?!

Medic: [ , gesturing dlightly with a half of the

] [

[Cut to the Heavy. He suddenly looks and stops eating his .Heeyesit
]

Engineer: [adjusting his ] Y'al know what this means right?

[The Soldier suddenly the Scout by the and

him onto the table.]

Soldier: I' We cannot anymore!

Scout: [ ] Not my fault..!




[He nearly the Scout and raises a asif to

face. The Heavy still leans nonchalantly on the fridge door. The Engineer intervenesraising his

Body ]

Engineer: Whoa! Whoa... Not exactly, Soldier. [he places his hand on the Soldier's

his

and

smiles] You as much asyou like.
[His smile fades and he removes his . TheHeavy looks a his
it, shrugs, and continues ]

Engineer: That goesfor al of ya. If there's something any of y'all wanted to do before ya...Well.

. Now would be a...good time.

[Suddenly, the Spy's voiceis heard. The Engineer turns. Cut to the Spy, brandishing a

Spy: How long before these... us?

Medic: Véll, let's see. [he , thinking out loud.] Ve all use the teleporter, let's say




timesaday...

[Cut to the rest of the team, Scout is still his sore , the Soldier

stands , the Heavy 4till leans on the fridge door, now half-eaten, and the

Engineer replaces his , as usual. Cut back to the Medic]

Medic: Times years. Minus...vere not . Hmm. days.

[The Spy is . The Medic turns back ]

Medic: Yes.

[The strings rise to a crescendo while the camera dramatically zooms to the Medic's . Deep
accent the moment]

Medic: We all have daysto live.

[ Cut back to the team. The Scout and Heavy |ook while the Engineer

. The Soldier, , counts off: , .




Demoman: i

[He appearsin a from the idle Teleporter. He celebrates his arrival with a crate of
with wedged in the necks, his on his vest removed to carry
.Ashe on the Teleporter asit slows down, we can
seethat heisalso festively cladina and novelty shaped sunglasses while
also carrying another ]
Demoman: . [helooks around at their faces] What?
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